
                                       SERVICE 

Coordinators: Deb Bostjancic (dbostjancic@alleluia.church) 

              Sheila Ferrarelli (sferrarelli@alleluia.church) 

 

Worship Volunteers - Deb Bostjancic (dbostjancic@alleluia.church) 

 

A!-Men - Matt White (matthewwhite00@aol.com) 

 

Alleluia! Delivers - Barb Cunningham (barb2bizzy@aol.com) 

                                - Betty Rae Smith (bettyraesmith@gmail.com) 

 

Shut-in Ministry - Michele Nelson (mnelson@alleluia.church) 

 

Kids Hope USA - Matt White (MatthewWhite00@aol.com)  

 

Facilities - Dan Stolle (dstolle@alleluia.church) 

      - Sheila Ferrarelli (sferrarelli@alleluia.church) 

 

Gardening Angels - Elaine Bynum (elaine.bynum@gmail.com) 

 

Recycling Ministry - Elaine Bynum (elaine.bynum@gmail.com) 

 

Decorating/Seasonal - Jennifer Finnerty (jefinnerty@aol.com) 

This one for printing.
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